Casa Mar Cala LLonga

Q Location
Ibiza, Islas Baleares, Spain

s Guests
4

B Bedrooms
2

L. Bathrooms
2

==

hausemmingﬂ biza

01-30 Apr

01-31 May

01-30 Jun

01-31 Jul

01-31 Aug

01-30 Sept

01-31 Oct

2.178,00 €

2.178,00 €

2.695,00 €

3.575,00 €

3.575,00 €

2.695,00 €

2.178,00 €
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Casa Mar is a modern and spacious villa in the hills near Cala Llonga, just two minutes from the beach. The lovely villa is fully equipped and furnished
with taste and love for detail. Cala Llonga is a beautiful beach with restaurants and shops. Ibiza town and the cozy village of Santa Eulalia are a 10-
minute drive away. The Roca LLisa Golf Course is 4 km away.

INTERIOR :

Spacious dining room and living room, furnished with taste.

Dutch Satellite TV, DVD, iPod docking and Wi-Fi

Sliding door to the garden

Fully equipped kitchen

Guest toilet

BEDROOMS AND BATHROOMS :

e Two air-conditioned double bedrooms with balcony
e Two bathrooms with shower

EXTERIOR :

e Swimming pool with wooden sun terrace and comfortable loungers
e Dining area with barbecue

e Several terraces with a beautiful view

e Covered parking

PRICES ON REQUEST

e Distance from Ibiza airport: 15 km.

e Distance from Ibiza town: 14 km.

e Distance from the pleasant village of Santa Eulalia with its many shops and restaurants: 6 km.
 Distance from the beautiful beach Cala Llonga : 500 meters

INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL PRICE OF THE VILLA :

e Water, electricity, towels, bed linen.
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¢ Check-in and check-out.

e Final cleaning.

¢ High chair and baby bed free but on request.
e Complete assistance during your stay.

e VAT included and tourist taxes not included.

Tourist license: ET-0745-E



(2 Check-in and check-out type (2 Check-in schedule

Flexible 10:00
(2 Check-out schedule
18:00

v BBQ v Coffe machine v Dishwasher v Fenced vIroning board and VJuice squeezer v Kettle v/ Microwave
iron

v Oven v/ Private Parking v/Smart TV v Swimming Pool v Terraces VTV - Satellite vWashing machine v Wifi
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