Casa Mar Cala LLonga



Q Location

Ibiza, Islas Baleares, Spain



4

■ Bedrooms

2

Bathrooms

2



01-30 Apr	01-31 May	01-30 Jun	01-31 Jul	01-31 Aug	01-30 Sept	01-31 Oct
2.178,00 €	2.178,00€	2.695,00 €	3.575,00 €	3.575,00 €	2.695,00€	2.178,00 €

Description

Casa Mar is a modern and spacious villa in the hills near Cala Llonga, just two minutes from the beach. The lovely villa is fully equipped and furnished with taste and love for detail. Cala Llonga is a beautiful beach with restaurants and shops. Ibiza town and the cozy village of Santa Eulalia are a 10-minute drive away. The Roca LLisa Golf Course is 4 km away.

INTERIOR:

Spacious dining room and living room, furnished with taste. Dutch Satellite TV, DVD, iPod docking and Wi-Fi Sliding door to the garden Fully equipped kitchen Guest toilet

BEDROOMS AND BATHROOMS:

- Two air-conditioned double bedrooms with balcony
- Two bathrooms with shower

EXTERIOR:

- Swimming pool with wooden sun terrace and comfortable loungers
- Dining area with barbecue
- Several terraces with a beautiful view
- Covered parking

PRICES ON REQUEST

- Distance from Ibiza airport: 15 km.
- Distance from Ibiza town: 14 km.
- Distance from the pleasant village of Santa Eulalia with its many shops and restaurants: 6 km.
- Distance from the beautiful beach Cala Llonga : 500 meters

INCLUDED IN THE RENTAL PRICE OF THE VILLA:

• Water, electricity, towels, bed linen.

- Check-in and check-out.
- Final cleaning.
- High chair and baby bed free but on request.
- Complete assistance during your stay.
- VAT included and tourist taxes not included.

Tourist license: ET-0745-E

Schedules and preferences

☑ Check-in and check-out type

Flexible

☑ Check-in schedule

10:00

☑ Check-out schedule

18:00

Amenities										
✓BBQ	✓ Coffe machine	✓ Dishwasher	✓ Fenced	✓Ironing board and iron	✓Juice squeezer	✓ Kettle	✓ Microwave			
✓ Oven	✓ Private Parking	✓Smart TV	✓Swimming Pool	✓Terraces	✓TV - Satellite	✓Washing machine	✓ Wifi			





















